GALIFORNIA STATR UNIVERSITY
BAKERSFIELD ~ oréoomeresbrograms

2023-2024 IRB
Protocol Submission
Deadlines and

@
Neeting Dates
MEETINGS WILL BE

SEMESTER HELD VIA Z00OM SEMESTER
SUBMISSION MEETING

DEADLINE DATES
Fall 2023: Fall 2023
Fall | Friday, September 1 Friday, September 15
Fall Il Friday, October 13, Friday, October 27
Fall Ill Friday, November 27 Friday, December 8
Spring 2024: Spring 2024:
Spring | Friday, January 26 Friday, February 9

Spring Il Friday, April 26 Friday, May 10

For more information: Gwen Parnell,
Research Compliance Analyst
Grants, Research, and Sponsored Programs
oparnell@csub.edu



